VESSEL
455-3

MARTY J

455-3

MARTY J

455-3

MARTY J

455-3

MARTY J

455-3

MARTY J

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL CONQUISTADOR
EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL CONQUISTADOR
EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL CONQUISTADOR
EL COQUI

TAINO

EL COQUI

TAINO

EL CONQUISTADOR

EL COQUI

CROWLEY PUERTO RICO SERVICES

LINE-HAUL SERVICES SAILING SCHEDULE

22-May-19

NORTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

Sails from PENN Terminal, 1 Saville Ave Eddystone, PA 19022

ARRIVE PHL

VOYAGE DAY
20 AM FRI
21 AM WED
22 AM WED
23 AM WED
24 AM WED
25 AM WED
26 AM WED
27 AM WED
28 AM WED
29 AM WED

039

040

041

042

922

043

044

045

046

924

047

048

049

050

926

051

052

053

054

928

055

DATE

5/17

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

713

7/10

7117

DEPART PHL
DAY

PM FRI

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

DATE

5/17

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

713

7/10

7117

ARRIVE SJU
DAY

AM THU

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

AM WED

DATE

5/23

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

713

7/10

7117

724

SOUTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - SOUTHBOUND

Sails from JACKSONVILL, FL - TMT Terminal- 1163 Talleyrand Avenue

PM THU

PM MON

PM THU

PM MON

AM WED

PM THU

PM MON

PM THU

PM MON

AM WED

PM THU

PM MON

PM THU

PM MON

AM WED

PM THU

PM MON

PM THU

PM MON

AM WED

PM THU

5/16

5/20

5/23

5/27

5/29

5/30

6/3

6/6

6/10

6/12

6/13

6/17

6/20

6/24

6/26

6/27

7/1

714

7/8

7/10

7/11

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM WED

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM WED

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM WED

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM FRI

PM TUE

PM WED

PM FRI

5/17

5/21

5/24

5/28

5/29

5/31

6/4

6/7

6/11

6/12

6/14

6/18

6/21

6/25

6/26

6/28

712

7/5

719

7/10

7112

AM MON

AM FRI

AM MON

AM FRI

AM WED

AM MON

AM FRI

AM MON

AM FRI

AM WED

AM MON

AM FRI

AM MON

AM FRI

AM WED

AM MON

AM FRI

AM MON

AM FRI

AM WED

AM MON

Changes from the previous schedule are in red

5/20

5/24

5/27

5/31

6/5

6/3

6/7

6/10

6/14

6/19

6/17

6/21

6/24

6/28

713

711

7/5

7/8

7/12

7117

7/15

DEPART SJU
DAY

PM THU

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM WED

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM WED

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM WED

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM WED

PM MON

PM FRI

PM MON

PM FRI

PM WED

PM MON

DATE

5/23

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

7117

7124

5/20

5/24

5/27

5/31

6/5

6/3

6/7

6/10

6/14

6/19

6/17

6/21

6/24

6/28

713

711

7/5

7/8

7112

7117

7/15



